
Arri Alexa Mini LF Kit 
1x	 Arri Alexa Mini LF Camera Body 
1x	 Arri Alexa LF Mini Viewfinder 
3x	 Codex 1TB SSD Cards 
1x	 Codex USB 3.1 Card Reader 
1x	 Arri Hardware Accessories 
1x	 Arri FF5 Cine Follow Focus Kit 
1x	 Arri CBP-1 Shoulder Pad 
1x	 Tilta Universal Handgrip System 

Canon FD Vintage Lens Kit 
Re-Housed by White Point Optics 
1x	 24mm f1.4 
1x	 28mm f2.0 
1x	 35mm f2.0 
1x	 45mm f1.5 ‘Yashica’ 
1x	 55mm f1.2 
1x	 85mm f1.2 
1x	 135mm f2.0 
	  
Leica Summicron-C Lens Kit	  
1x	 18mm T2.0 
1x	 25mm T2.0 
1x	 35mm T2.0 
1x	 50mm T2.0 
1x	 75mm T2.0 
1x	 100mm T2.0 

IDX V-Lock Battery Kit 
1x	 IDX 4 Way Fast V-Lock Charger 
6x	 IDX 178wh V-Lock Batteries 
6x	 IDX 146wh V-Lock Batteries 
4x	 IDX 96wh V-Lock Batteries 
1x	 IDX 2 Way Fast V-Lock Charger s 

FX Lion Block Battery Kit 
2x	 28V/620Wh MegaBattery 

Matte Box Kit 
1x	 Arri LMB-25 3 Stage Matte Box 

Filter Kit 
3x	 Firecrest IRND Filter Kit (0.3, 0.6, 0.9) 
3x	 Tiffen Diopter Kit (+½, +1, +2)  
1x	 Rota Polarizer 
2x	 Glimmer Glass (¼ & ⅛) 
1x	 1/4 Classic Soft 
1x	 Clear 

Arri SXU-1 Wireless Remote Focus Kit 
1x	 Arri Single Axis Unit SXU-1 
1x	 CForce Plus Remote Motor 
6x	 Plain White Focus Rings 
2x	 NP-FM500H Li-Ion Batteries 
1x	 BCQM-1 Battery Charger 
2x	 LBUS Cables 0.3m 

Sachtler Cine 30 HD Tripod Kit 
1x	 Cine 30 HD Tripod Head & Case 
1x	 DL150 Long Aluminium Tripod Legs 
1x	 DL150 Medium Aluminium Tripod Legs 
1x	 150mm Bowl Hi Hat 
1x	 CineSaddle 

Teradek Bolt 500 Kit 
1x	 Teradek Bolt 500 SDI/HDMI Transmitter 
3x	 Teradek Bolt 500 SDI/HDMI Receivers 
4x	 Bolt Mounting Brackets 
3x	 DTap to 2-Pin Lemo Power Cables 
1x	 Power Supply Unit 
3x	 18in/45cm BNC cables 

Video Devices Pix-E7 Wireless Monitor Kit 
1x	 Pix-E7 Recording 7” HD LCD Monitor 
1x	 Wooden Camera Monitor Cage V2 
1x	 IDX V-Lock Battery Plate 
2x	 D-Tap to DC Power Cables 

Small HD Cine7 Monitor Kit 
1x	 	 Small HD Cine 7 Monitor 
1x	 Small HD Cine 7 Monitor Hood 
1x	 Noga Cine Arm - Medium 
2x	 D-Tap to 2 pin Lemo Cables 

Small HD 4K 13” High Bright Monitor Kit 
1x	 Small HD 13” High Bright LCD Monitor 
1x	 Acrylic Screen Protector 
1x	 Small HD Cine 13 Monitor Hood 
1x	 V-Lock Battery Plate + Cable 
1x	 IEC Power Cable 
1x	 12v Block Battery Cable 

Small HD 4K Cine 18” High Bright Monitor Kit 
1x	 Small HD 18” High Bright LCD Monitor 
1x	 Acrylic Screen Protector 
1x	 Small HD Cine 18 Monitor Hood 
1x	 V-Lock Battery Plate + Cable 
1x	 IEC Power Cable 
1x	 12v Block Battery Cable 

Additional Monitoring Extras 
4x	 50ft BNC Cables 
1x	 100ft BNC cables 

Easyrig 5 Vario Kit 
1x	 Easyrig Vario 5 Gimbal Rig, Ext +130mm 

DJI Ronin 2 Kit 
1x	 DJI Ronin 2 Kit Inc. Accessories 
6x	 TB50 Batteries and Adapter 
2x	 TB50 Battery Charger 
1x	 Cables and Accessories 

Alpha Wheels Kit 
1x	 Alpha Wheels 
1x	 Alpha Link S.Bus Transmitter 
1x	 Alpha Link S.Bus Receiver 
1x	 Cables and Accessories 



Sony FX6 Full Frame Camera Kit 
1x	 Sony FX6 Camera Body 
1x	 Sony FX6 Viewfinder 
2x	 Lexar 160Gb SSD Cards 
1x	 CF Express USB 3.2 Card Reader 
1x	 Arri FF5 Cine Follow Focus Kit 
1x	 Tilta FX6 Cage System 
1x	 Tilta Universal Handgrip System 
	  
Sony G Series MkII Lens Kit 
1x	 Sony 24-70mm G Series MkII 

Small Rig V-Lock Battery Kit 
1x	 FX Lion Compact 4-Way Charger 
4x	 Small Rig 50Wh V-Lock Batteries 

Small HD Cine 7 Monitor Kit 
1x	 	 Small HD Cine 7 Monitor 
1x	 Small HD Cine 7 Monitor Hood 
1x	 Noga Cine Arm - Medium 
2x	 D-Tap to 2 pin Lemo Cables 

DJI Ronin RS4 Pro Kit 
1x	 DJI Ronin RS4 Pro Gimbal 
1x	 Tilta Ring Grip Plus for RS4 Pro 
1x	 Tilta Ring Grip V-Lock Plate 
1x	 Case, Cables and Accessories 

LED Lighting Kit 
2x	 Godox LDX100R RGB Panels 
2x	 Godox TL60 2’ Tube RGB Lights 
2x	 Aputure MC4 RGB LED Lights 
2x	 Aputure LED RGB Globes 
2x	 Manfrotto Light Stands 
2x	 Manfrotto 40” C Stands 

Small HD 4K 13” High Bright Monitor Kit 
1x	 Small HD 13” High Bright LCD Monitor 
1x	 Acrylic Screen Protector 
1x	 Small HD Cine 13 Monitor Hood 
1x	 V-Lock Battery Plate + Cable 
1x	 IEC Power Cable 
1x	 12v Block Battery Cable 

Teradek Bolt 500 Kit 
1x	 Teradek Bolt500 SDI/HDMI Transmitter 
3x	 Teradek Bolt500 SDI/HDMI Receivers 
4x	 Bolt Mounting Brackets 
4x	 DTap to 2-Pin Lemo Power Cables 
3x	 Power Supply Unit 
3x	 18in/45cm BNC cables 

Sachtler Video 15 Plus Tripod Kit 
1x	 Sachtler Video 15 Plus Head 
1x	 DA100-L Aluminium Tripod Legs 
1x	 100mm Bowl Hi Hat 
1x	 CineSaddle 
 
LED Lighting Kit 
2x	 Godox LDX100R RGBWW LED Panels 
2x	 Godox TL60 2’ Tube RGBWW LED Lights 
2x	 Aputure MC4 RGBWW LED Lights 
2x	 Aputure LED RGB Globes 
2x	 Manfrotto Light Stands 
2x	 Manfrotto 40” C Stands 

*Other Equipment Available with the Sony FX6 
1x	 Canon FD Vintage Lens Kit 
1x	 Leica Summicron-C Lens Kit 
1x	 Easyrig Vario 5 Gimbal Rig 
1x	 Small HD Cine 18” High Bright Monitor 
1x 	 Video Devices Pix-E7 Wireless Monitor Kit 
2x	 28V/620Wh MegaBattery 
4x	 50ft BNC Cables 


